
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70065699 5PSSDB 15.02 4.70 70.59

70065723 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.13 3.10 46.90

70065730 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.10 4.70 70.97

70065751 P14 - (98243) Tamarron West Sec 12 10PSSDA 15.07 3.95 59.53

70065768 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 15.07 3.95 59.53

70065778 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.09 3.10 46.78

70065783 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 15.07 4.70 70.83

70065817 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.05 4.70 70.74

70065866 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.08 3.10 46.75

70065878 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 15.04 3.95 59.41

70065890 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 15.04 3.25 48.88

70065904 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 15.16 3.95 59.88

70065915 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 14.99 3.95 59.21

70065945 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 15.10 3.95 59.64

70065961 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 15.07 3.95 59.53

70065971 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.09 3.10 46.78

70065976 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 15.05 4.70 70.74

70065987 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.11 3.10 46.84

70065994 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 15.07 3.95 59.53

70066007 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 15.07 3.95 59.53

70066017 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.17 3.10 47.03

70066028 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 15.08 3.95 59.57

70066040 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 15.09 3.95 59.61

70066062 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 15.02 3.95 59.33

70066073 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 15.08 3.95 59.57

70066086 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 15.09 3.95 59.61

70066100 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.05 3.95 59.45

70066115 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.07 3.10 46.72

70066124 P14 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.07 4.70 70.83

70066141 P14 - (104400) Firethorne Office center 5PSSDB 15.05 3.95 59.45

70066156 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.15 3.95 59.84

70066168 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.05 4.70 70.74

70066186 7PSSDB 15.11 3.95 59.68

1944.02

5% -97.20

SUBTOTAL 1846.82

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 5/25/2024

Grydslay Figueredo R002521

2035

D206

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD

P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2



-$285.29

TOTAL $1561.53

Fuel


	05-17-2024 to 05-23-2024



